



**Civil Aviation Authority of the Philippines
PURCHASE ORDER**

Supplier: **EAJ CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY** PO No.: 2022-06-041
 Address: No. 9 Sto. Rosario St., Iloilo City Date: 6/7/2022
 TIN: 425-589-188-000 Mode of Procurement: SVP

Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:


Place of Delivery: CAAP, Iloilo Airport Delivery Term: 30 CD
 Mode of Payment: Check

Stock No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1	pcs	Acoustic Ceiling Panel, 12mm thick x 600mm x 1200mm	105	550.00	57,750.00
2	pcs	Metal furring	38	220.00	8,360.00
3	box	Blind Rivets 1/8 x 1/2	4	410.00	1,640.00
4	pcs	Gypsum screw, 1"	1000	1.00	1,000.00
5	sheets	Hardie Flex 1/4	24	607.00	14,568.00
6	gal	Gypsum putty	5	350.00	1,750.00
7	pcs	Wall angle	8	92.00	736.00
8	pack	Tox 3/16, #6 100pcs/pack	1	40.00	40.00
9	pail	Acoustic Ceiling Adhesive	1	2,900.00	2,900.00
10	gal	Water based enamel, White	2	1,100.00	2,200.00
11	gal	Paint latex flat wall, color: White	8	700.00	5,600.00
12	pcs	roller 5"	12	68.50	822.00
13	bundles	Rugs, 10 pcs/bundle	20	60.00	1,200.00
14	pcs	Paint Brush 1 1/2"	8	30.00	240.00
15	pcs	Steel Spatula with handle, #3	2	150.50	301.00
16	meters	Neon Flex Strip Light Color 220V	35	420.00	14,700.00
17	pc	220V Adaptor Connector/Pin	1	400.00	400.00
18	pc	12V Connector/Pin	1	400.00	400.00
19	pc	Aluminum Installation clip	1	45.00	45.00
20	pc	Middle connector	1	130.00	130.00
21	pc	End cap	1	30.00	30.00
22	box	THHN Stranded wire #12, 150 meters	1	5,950.00	5,950.00
23	rolls	Electrical tape (Big)	3	50.00	150.00
24	tube	No more nails, 320 grams	10	50.00	500.00
25	set	Electric Tacker	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
		Type: Air Stapler			
		Power Source: Electricity			
		Item Size: 28cm*8cm*27cm			
		Voltage/Frequency: 220-240V/50Hz			
		Rated firing speed: ≤20pcs/min			
		Rated current: 5A			
		Staple spec: Type 600, 15-25mm			
		Brad nail spec: Type 600, 15-32mm			
		Cable length: 2m			
		Adjustable power: Yes"			
26	box	U-shape staple wire 20mm,	5	1,100.00	5,500.00
27	pcs	Drill bit 1/8	10	70.00	700.00
28	lot	labor Cost (see attached scope of work)	1	30,000.00	30,000.00

Total Amount in words **One Hundred Sixty-One Thousand Six Hundred Twelve Pesos Only** **161,612.00**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:  **MANUELA LUISA F. PALMA**
 Airport Manager I
 Authorized Official

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier: 
 Date: 7-4-2022
 Funds Available: MS. LIZA MAE NAORBE
 Area Accountant
 BUR No.: 2022-06-0219a
 Amount: P 161,612.-